CY54/74FCT2373T
C Y54/74FCT2573T 2E-
CYPRESS
h ' l i n c t i n n T»hl<>l 11
Inputs Outputs
OK LK D O
L H H H
I, H I. 1

9 - 1 4 9
CYPRESS
Ordering Information
CY54/74FCT2373T
CY54/74FCT2573T
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
3,8 CY74FCT2373DTOC Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP Commerc ia l 3,8
CY74F CT2373DTSOC S5 20-Lead (300-MiI) Molded SOIC
Commerc ia l
4.2 C' Y 74 F CT2373CTP C P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded D I P Commercia l 4.2
rviAvcrjM-ic'YOC OS ?()-! .imuI (150-Mil) O S O P
Commercia l 4.2
CY74FC 'T2373CTSOC S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded S OIC
Commercia l
5.1 C Y 5 4 F C T 2 3 7 3 C T D M B D6 20-Lead (300-Mil) C e r D I P Military 5.1
( 'Y54FC T2373CTLMB 1.61 20-Pin Square Leadless Chip Carr ier
Military
5.2 C Y 7 4 FCT2373 ATP C P5 20-1,cad (300-Mil) Molded D I P Commercia l 5.2
( Y74FCT2373ATQC 0 5 20-Lead (150-Mil) Q S O P
Commercia l 5.2
(V74P< ^T? I T I A T S f V ?(> 1 nn( ) -Min Molded S OIC
Commercia l
5.h C Y 5 4 F C T 2 3 7 3 A T D M B D6 20-Load (300-Mil) C e r D I P Military 5.h
( 'Y54FCT2373 ATI M B L61 20-Pin Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
8.0 (1Y 7 41 ' ( 'T2373T PC P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded D I P Commercia l 8.0
( Y74FCT2373TOC Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) Q S O P
Commercia l 8.0
( ' Y 74 FCT23 73TSOC S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded S O I C
Commercia l
H.S < ' V M P r n w r n M R HA 911-1 cud nOO-Mil) C e r D I P Military H.S
CY54FCT2373TLMB L61 20-Pin Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
3.8 CY74FCT2573DTQC Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP Commercial 3.8
CY74r(TJ .173DTSOC s s 20-Lead (300-MJl) Molded SOIC
Commercial
4.2 CY74FCT2573CTPC P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded D I P Commercia l 4.2
( Y74FCT2573CTQC Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) Q S O P
Commercia l 4.2
CY74FCT2573CTSOC S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercia l
5.1 C Y 5 4 F C T 2 5 7 3 C T D M B D6 20-Lead (300-Mil) C e r D I P Military 5.1
( 'Y54FCT2573CTLMB L61 20-Pin Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
I' Y 7 4 r< "[' 25 73 AT PC pf> 20-Load (3oo M.i) Maided n r p Commercial
CY74FCT2573ATQC 0 5 20-Lead (150-Mil) Q S O P
Commercial
CY74F( T 2 5 7 3 A T S O C S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
5.(i ('Y54FC T 2 5 7 3 A T D M B D6 20-Lead (300-Mil) C e r D I P Military 5.(i